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Monday   20:00 Lanes 1 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +
Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 6 B.F.E. 68.0 34 16 68.0 34 16 27 18258 22576
2 1 HOT 66.0 33 17 5 66.0 33 17 25 22900 23473
3 3 Maatman Electro 59.0 29 ½ 20 ½ 59.0 29 ½ 20 ½ 22 ½ 19659 22325
4 5 de Buurt 47.0 23 ½ 26 ½ 47.0 23 ½ 26 ½ 18 ½ 16105 21321
5 4 Deutsche Bank 46.0 23 27 46.0 23 27 19 17134 22158
6 2 de Strikes 38.0 19 31 38.0 19 31 17 16052 21679
7 7 B-Team 40.0 12 18 1 40.0 12 18 10 8235 12483
8 8 BYE 0 0 0 0 5 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
3-4 B-Team 493 461 492 530 1976 0 <---> Maatman Electro 495 493 538 532 2058 5
5-6 de Strikes 537 568 539 546 2190 1 <---> B.F.E. 606 525 578 605 2314 4
7-8 HOT 500 520 459 467 1946 0 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0
1-2 de Buurt 520 533 592 557 2202 3 <---> Deutsche Bank 544 594 570 493 2201 2

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 511 B.F.E. 509 HOT 475 Deutsche Bank
Scratch Series 1934 B.F.E. 1902 HOT 1754 Maatman Electro

Handicap Game 606 B.F.E. 594 Deutsche Bank 592 de Buurt
Handicap Series 2314 B.F.E. 2202 de Buurt 2201 Deutsche Bank

Men Scratch Game 198 Leo Fles 191 Mylan Ter Vrugt 190 Jayde Maatman
Scratch Series 677 Jayde Maatman 670 Werner Scholten 665 Hermann Scholten

Handicap Game 229 Leo Fles 224 Chris Schoofs 222 Harry Snijders sr
Handicap Series 791 Chris Schoofs 790 Werner Scholten 778 Berni Warthuizen sr

Women Scratch Game 116 Martha Ter Vrugt 102 Suraya Brussen
Scratch Series 438 Martha Ter Vrugt 365 Suraya Brussen

Handicap Game 170 Suraya Brussen 169 Martha Ter Vrugt
Handicap Series 650 Martha Ter Vrugt 637 Suraya Brussen

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 700 HOT 674 Maatman Electro 558 B.F.E.
Scratch Series 2624 HOT 2180 Maatman Electro 1980 B.F.E.

Handicap Game 752 Maatman Electro 721 HOT 660 B.F.E.
Handicap Series 2708 HOT 2467 Maatman Electro 2384 B.F.E.

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 26 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 277 Mylan Ter Vrugt 267 Damian Vieberink 258 Nick Scholten
258 Jayde Maatman

Scratch Series 943 Damian Vieberink 926 Nick Scholten 876 Jayde Maatman
Handicap Game 301 Mylan Ter Vrugt 267 Damian Vieberink 266 Jayde Maatman

Handicap Series 951 Damian Vieberink 928 Mylan Ter Vrugt 871 Nick Scholten

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

1 - HOT
1 Nick Scholten 199 0 7991 40 809 764 150 167 134 147 598 586
2 Patrick Zweers r 176 16 5812 33 737 699 a161 a161 a161 a161 644 708
3 Damian Vieberink 199 0 7972 40 828 783 178 181 153 148 660 652

25 Evelien Jansen 141 41 141 1 569 563 0 0
31 Jitse Schultinga 170 21 340 2 686 679 0 0

2 - de Strikes
4 Bennie Snijders 138 43 3323 24 569 540 128 114 122 167 531 699
5 Rut Koster 129 49 4146 32 534 497 0 0
6 Harry Snijders sr 127 51 4092 32 516 479 105 171 142 126 544 748

22 Mark Wittenhorst 140 42 4491 32 585 548 169 148 140 118 575 743
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

3 - Maatman Electro
7 Martha Ter Vrugt 122 54 2931 24 513 484 102 114 106 116 438 650
8 Mylan Ter Vrugt 174 18 6271 36 729 688 127 146 191 175 639 703
9 Jayde Maatman 187 9 7495 40 777 732 190 157 165 165 677 705

19 Diana Maatman sr 150 35 1801 12 615 598 0 0
30 Rowyn Ter Vrugt 134 46 537 4 543 534 0 0

4 - Deutsche Bank

10 Klaus Frentjen 144 39 5784 40 596 551 133 136 123 106 498 646
11 Bernhard Hetterscheid 145 38 5224 36 616 575 143 170 179 129 621 777
12 Berni Warthuizen sr 140 42 3925 28 587 554 149 169 149 139 606 778
24 Rena Brenger 142 40 1705 12 583 566 0 0

5 - de Buurt
13 Ger Lieverdink 140 42 5616 40 588 543 149 127 145 152 573 741
14 Leo Fles 155 31 6234 40 630 585 122 157 198 156 633 757
15 VACANT 120 56 960 8 492 479 v120 v120 v120 v120 480 704
29 Klaus F 118 57 475 4 477 468 0 0

6 - B.F.E.
16 Chris Schoofs 133 46 4014 30 542 507 176 129 147 147 599 791
17 Klaus Giesen 126 51 2277 18 517 494 0 0
18 Hermann Scholten 174 18 6279 36 721 680 182 126 180 177 665 733
21 Werner Scholten 158 29 5688 36 672 631 153 175 156 186 670 790

7 - B-Team

26 Suraya Brussen 100 70 2422 24 406 377 98 87 78 102 365 637
27 Yvano Brussen 100 70 1817 18 405 382 a85 a85 94 108 372 652
28 Sven Baars 145 38 3486 24 602 573 135 114 145 145 539 687

8 - BYE
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League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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Individual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High Averages

Men 199.77 Nick Scholten 199.30 Damian Vieberink 187.38 Jayde Maatman
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Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Nick Scholten 7991 40 199 258 926 150 167 134 147 598
Damian Vieberink 7972 40 199 267 943 178 181 153 148 660
Jayde Maatman 7495 40 187 258 876 190 157 165 165 677
Patrick Zweers r 5812 33 176 236 759 a161 a161 a161 a161 644
Hermann Scholten 6279 36 174 244 751 182 126 180 177 665
Mylan Ter Vrugt 6271 36 174 277 832 127 146 191 175 639
Jitse Schultinga 340 2 170 182 340 0
Werner Scholten 5688 36 158 197 683 153 175 156 186 670
Leo Fles 6234 40 155 227 685 122 157 198 156 633
Sven Baars 3486 24 145 209 658 135 114 145 145 539
Bernhard Hetterscheid 5224 36 145 181 641 143 170 179 129 621
Klaus Frentjen 5784 40 144 182 661 133 136 123 106 498
Ger Lieverdink 5616 40 140 192 678 149 127 145 152 573
Mark Wittenhorst 4491 32 140 172 603 169 148 140 118 575
Berni Warthuizen sr 3925 28 140 183 606 149 169 149 139 606
Bennie Snijders 3323 24 138 171 598 128 114 122 167 531
Chris Schoofs 4014 30 133 190 599 176 129 147 147 599
Rut Koster 4146 32 129 171 555 0
Harry Snijders sr 4092 32 127 171 566 105 171 142 126 544
Klaus Giesen 2277 18 126 162 566 0
Klaus F 475 4 118 138 475 0
Yvano Brussen 1817 18 100 129 430 a85 a85 94 108 372
Werner Scholten 0 0 120 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Diana Maatman sr 1801 12 150 212 605 0
Rena Brenger 1705 12 142 186 590 0
Evelien Jansen 141 1 141 141 141 0
Rowyn Ter Vrugt 537 4 134 172 537 0
Martha Ter Vrugt 2931 24 122 172 587 102 114 106 116 438
Suraya Brussen 2422 24 100 139 445 98 87 78 102 365
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